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Name Type Phone Email Address From To Interests declared 

Demelza Vincent Parent  dvincent@landewednack.cornwall.sch.uk 

 

 01.06.2017 31.05.2020 Children at Mullion 

Alison Newman Parent  anewman@landewednack.cornwall.sch.uk 

 

 01.06.2017 31.05.2020  

VACANCY Parent       

VACANCY Parent       

VACANCY Parent 

 

      

Alix Lord Community  alord@landewednack.cornwall.sch.uk 

 

 01.06.2017 31.05.2020 None 

Lynne Chandler 

VICE CHAIR 

Community  lchandler@landewednack.cornwall.sch.uk 

 

 01.06.2017 31.05.2020  

Phil Burgess 

H&S 

Community  pburgess@landewednack.cornwall.sch.uk 

 

 01.06.2017 31.05.2020 None 

Rachel Holder 

CHAIR 

Community  rholder@landewednack.cornwall.sch.uk 

 

 01.06.2017 31.05.2020 Employed by NT 

VACANCY 

 

Community        

Louise Jones Executive 

Head  

 head@landewednack.cornwall.sch.uk 

 
 

01.09 ?? N/A None 

Elaine Broscomb Staff  ebroscomb@landewednack.cornwall.sch.uk 

 
 

01.06.2017 31.05.2020 Grandchildren at Mullion & 

Landewednack 

Pat Nicholas Clerk 01326 

221653 

secretary@garras.cornwall.sch.uk 

 
c/o Garras CP 

School, Mawgan-

in-Meneage, 

Helston TR12 6AY  

N/A N/A  
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